Swisscup Zinal DH 2 02.04.2019

Rang

Name

LUETOLF Joel
CHABLE Loic
BOVET Pierre
MONNEY Alexis
ADANK Gian

BLOM Morris
MONNIER Leo
AMSTUTZ Matteo
KUNZ Florian
BLEULER Quirin
MACHERET Nicolas
WEITERING Lucas
OTT Elias
CORTHAY Emric
GINI Silvano
WYLER Eric
RODUIT Luc

OTT Dominic
BAEHLER Jann
VOEGELI Julian
ZULAUF Gael
KAMER Mario
UNTERSANDER Romano
MOSER Andri

VON SIEBENTHAL Patrick
BUCHHOLZ Tim Robin
REISER Nando
BAYL Noah
HALTER Nils
OESTER Kevin
10% Zeit

Jg
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2000
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2000
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2002
2001
2000
2001
2002
2001
2002
2000
2000
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2001
2000
2001

Erg

1:07.98
1:08.49
1:08.50
1:08.65
1:08.90
1:08.94
1:09.19
1:09.27
1:09.28
1:09.70
1:09.76
1:09.82
1:09.95
1:09.99
1:10.11
1:10.25
1:10.39
1:10.49
1:10.52
1:10.70
1:10.79
1:11.18
1:11.20
1:11.21
1:11.28
1:11.37
1:11.54
1:11.80
1:11.89
1:12.02
1:14.78

Punkte
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